TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

8K Modranka B

TJ Rakovice

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren€in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Rakovice

TKK Tren¢in KWH
KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A

1KL Zapad

Sala, Horna 28

Trencin, Bavinarska

Trencin, Bavinarska

Galanta, Dom Sportu (kolkaren)
Piestany, Sturova 22 A

Trnava

- Modranka, |.Krasku 33

Stara Tura, Sportova 503

Bratislava, Turcianska ul. 266
Trendin, Bavinarska

Sal'a, Horna 28
Hlohovec, Bernolakova 702
Rakovice, 220

1.kolo

2.kolo

3.kolo

4. kolo

5.kolo

TJ Rakovice

KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec

TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

1-4S0 9:00
1-4S80 11:00
1-480 15:00
1-4PI118:00
1-48010:00
1-4S017:30
1-48012:00
1-6 ST 19:00
1-4 8T 18:00
1-4PI118:00
1-480 15:00
1-4S0 16:00

9.9.23
9:00
11:00
15:00
Pl 18:00
10:00
17:30

16.9.23
16:00
ST 19:00
ST 18:00
Pl 18:00
15:00
9:00

23.9.23
11:00
15:00

13.9. 18:00
10:00
17:30
12:00

30.9.23
16:00
ST 18:00
Pl 18:00
15:00
9:00
11:00

14.10.23
15:00
Pl 18:00
10:00
17:30
12:00
ST 19:00

907 062 017
, 13:00

905 746 190

911 516 333

692 053 358

905 206 745

Mikulas Szalai
Miroslav Porubsky
Jozef Bulik
Alena Beskidova
Tibor Kertész
Jozef Kralovi¢

Monika Magalova
Marcel Lofaj
Jan Kebisek
Vaclav Bol
Michal Vavro

Mikulas Szalai

Miroslav Porubsky
Jozef Biilik
Rastislav Schiller
Tibor Kertész
Dovici¢ Juraj
Peter Nemcek

Durackova Alexandra
Jan Kebisek
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Michal Vavro
Mikulas Szalai
Jozef Blilik

Miroslav Porubsky
Alena Beskidova
Tibor Kertész
Dovic€i¢ Juraj
Peter Nemcek
Jan Kausitz



TJ Rakovice

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenc¢in A

KK Hustra Uhrovec

MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren€in KWH

TJ Rakovice

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A

MKK PieStany

8K Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren€in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

8K Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

6.kolo

7.kolo

8.kolo

9.kolo

10.kolo

11.kolo

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK PieStany

MKK Slovan Galanta A

TJ Rakovice

KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

TJ Rakovice

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

TJ Rakovice

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

21.10.23
16:00
Pl 18:00
15:00
9:00
11:00
15:00

4.11.23
Pl 18:00
10:00
17:30
12:00
ST 19:00
ST 18:00

11.11.23
16:00
15:00
9:00
11:00
15:00
Pl 18:00

18.11.23
10:00
17:30
12:00

ST 19:00

ST 18:00

Pl 18:00

2.12.23
16:00
9:00
11:00
15:00
Pl 18:00
10:00

16.12.23
17:30
12:00

ST 19:00

ST 18:00

Pl 18:00
15:00

Sintalova Monika
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Michal Vavro
Mikulas Szalai
Jozef Bulik
Miroslav Porubsky

Rastislav Schiller
Tibor Kertész
Kralovi¢ Jozef
Peter Nemcek

Jan Kausitz
Jan Kebisek

Natalia Sintalova
Michal Vavro
Mikulas Szalai
Miroslav Porubsky
Miroslav Porubsky
Dusan Beskid

Tibor Kertész
Kralovi¢ Jozef
Peter Nemcek
Jan Kausitz
Jan Kebisek
Mikulas Szalai

Pavol Duracka
Mikulas Szalai
Miroslav Porubsky
Miroslav Porubsky
Peter Hornik
Tibor Kertész

Kralovi¢ Jozef
Peter Nemcek
Jan Kausitz
Jan Kebisek
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Michal Vavro



TJ Rakovice

KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Trenéin KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren€in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec

TJ Rakovice

TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A

12.kolo

13.kolo

14 .kolo

15.kolo

16.kolo

17.kolo

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK PieStany

SK Modranka B

TJ Rakovice

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

TJ Rakovice

TKK Tren¢in KWH
KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A

TJ Rakovice

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec

20.1.24
16:00
15:00

Pl 18:00

ST 18:00
ST 19:00
12:00

3.2.24
12:00
17:30
10:00

Pl 18:00
15:00
11:00

10.2.24
16:00
9:00
15:00
Pl 18:00
ST 18:00
ST 19:00

24.2.24
ST 19:00
12:00
17:30
10:00
Pl 18:00
11:00

2.3.24
16:00
11:00
9:00
15:00
Pl 18:00
ST 18:00

9.3.24
ST 18:00
ST 19:00

12:00

17:30

10:00
Pl 18:00

Pavol Duracka
Michal Vavro
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Jan Kebisek
Gabriel Listofer
Jan Oslay

Jan Oslay
Kralovi¢ Jozef
Tibor Kertész

Peter Hornik

Jozef Biilik

Miroslav Porubsky

Durackova Alexandra
Mikulas Szalai
Michal Vavro
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Jan Kebisek
Gabreil Listofer

Jan Kausitz
Peter Nemcek
Juraj Dovici¢
Tibor Kertész
Dusan Beskid
Jan Kebisek

Natalia Sintalova
Miroslav Porubsky
Mikulas Szalai
Michal Vavro
Rozalia Szomolaiova
Jan Kebisek

Jan Kebisek
Jan Kausitz
Peter Nemcek
Juraj Dovici¢
Tibor Kertész
Alena Beskidova



TJ Rakovice

KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

MKK Piestany

TJ Rakovice

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KKZ Hlohovec

KKZ Hlohovec

KK Cabaj-Capor

TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Tatran Bratislava A
MKK Stara Tura B

SK Modranka B

TJ Rakovice

MKK Piestany

MKK Slovan Galanta A
KK Hustra Uhrovec
TKK Trenéin A

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

18.kolo

19.kolo

20.kolo

21.kolo

22.kolo

MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren¢in KWH

TJ Rakovice

KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A

MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren€in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin A

KK Hustra Uhrovec
MKK Slovan Galanta A
MKK Piestany

SK Modranka B

MKK Stara Tura B

KK Tatran Bratislava A
TKK Tren¢in KWH

KK Cabaj-Capor

KKZ Hlohovec

16.3.24
16:00
15:00
11:00
9:00
15:00
Pl 18:00

23.3.24
Pl 18:00
ST 18:00
ST 19:00
12:00
17:30
10:00

6.4.24
16:00
Pl 18:00
15:00
11:00
9:00
15:00

13.4.24
15:00
Pl 18:00
ST 18:00
ST 19:00
12:00
17:30

27.4.24
16:00
10:00

Pl 18:00
15:00
11:00

9:00

Pavol Duracka
Miroslav Porubsky
Jozef Bulik
Mikulas Szalai
Michal Vavro
Rozalia Szomolaiova

Rozalia Szomolaiova
Jan Kebisek
Jan Kausitz

Peter Nemcek
Jozef Kralovi¢
Tibor Kertész

Pavol Duracka
Alena Beskidova
Miroslav Porubsky
Jozef Biilik
Mikulas Szalai
Michal Vavro

Michal Vavro
Mikula$ Szalai
Jan Kebisek
Jan Kausitz
Peter Nemcek
Jozef Kralovi¢

Pavol Duracka
Tibor Kertész
Peter Hornik
Miroslav Porubsky
Jozef Biilik
Mikulas Szalai



